
 Date  Day BA BCOM BBA BCA BSW

29-10-2025 Wednesday Political Theory (Part-B)
English for Professional 
Studies

English for 
Professional Studies

English for Professional 
Studies

English for Professional 
Studies

30-10-2025 Thursday
Introduction to Economic Theory-
II

Business Statistics Business Statistics
Computer Based Accounting 
& Financial Management

Basic Economic Concepts 
for Social Work

31-10-2025 Friday
Abstract Algebra and Discrete 
Mathematics

01-11-2025 Saturday
History of India from the 
Sultanate to the Mughals

Principles of 
Management

Marketing 
Management

Discrete Mathematics

Basic Sociological Concepts 
for Social Work
(Foundation Course: 
Sociology)

02-11-2025 Sunday Logic-II

03-11-2025 Monday Poetry

04-11-2025 Tuesday
Psychological Foundation of 
Education

Fundamentals of 
Financial Management

Financial Accounting 
Data Structure through C 
Language (Theory)

Social Work Practice with 
Individuals and Groups

06-11-2025 Thursday Asomiya Bhasa

07-11-2025 Friday Sociological Theories

08-11-2025 Saturday Journalism

09-11-2025 Sunday Sanskrit Grammar Field Work and Viva

10-11-2025 Monday MIL/Alt.Eng
Data Structure through C 
Language (Practical)

N.B: Sd/-

i) Practical Examination centres will be publish in the University website in due course of time.

ii) This is examination is only for the learners whose Enrollment numbers begins with : 17...., 18...., 19...., 20...., 21...., 22...., 221… and 231….
Date : 19-09-2025

KRISHNA KANTA HANDIQUI STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY
Time Table for (NON-NEP) Degree 2nd Semester Back Examination 2025

Time: Full Paper [9:30 am to 12:30 pm]; Half paper [9:30 am to 11:30 am]; Practical [10 am onwards] 

Controller of Examinations


